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HRES 849
Expressing condolences to the people of Italy and support for the Government of Italy in the aftermath of the
devastating earthquake that struck the Lazio and Marche regions of Italy.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Sep 8, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Sep 8, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/849 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (16 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 8, 2016

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Sep 8, 2016

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Sep 8, 2016

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Sep 8, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Sep 8, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 8, 2016) 

Declares that the House of Representatives:

mourns the loss of life and expresses condolences to the families of those killed and injured in the earthquake in

Italy on August 24, 2016,

recognizes the deep ties between the United States and Italy and expresses continued solidarity with the people of

Italy during this time of crisis,

applauds the courageous actions of the first responders and volunteers, and

supports President Obama's offer of assistance to Italy.

Commends the many U.S. organizations, including the National Italian-American Foundation, supporting the Italian

people and raising funds to aid in the rebuilding and relief efforts.

Expresses gratitude to the people of the United States who have generously supported humanitarian aid agencies

working to assist the people of Italy.

Actions Timeline

Sep 8, 2016: Introduced in House
Sep 8, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

